
Pep Band
2021-2022 Schedule 1.0 

Day Date Event Time Location
Sunday Oct. 10 AUDITIONS start 10:30AM AED/CFA

Tuesday Oct. 12 Rehearsal 9PM - 10:30 Puglisi
Thursday Oct. 14 Rehearsal 9PM - 10:30 Puglisi
Tuesday Oct. 19 Rehearsal 9PM - 10:30 Puglisi
Tuesday Oct. 26 Rehearsal 9PM - 10:30 Puglisi
Tuesday Nov. 2 Rehearsal 9PM - 10:30 Puglisi

Fall 2021
Day Date Opponent Report Team
Wednesday Nov. 10 Chestnut Women
Wednesday Nov. 17 LaSalle Men
Tuesday Nov. 30 Long Island Men
Sunday Dec. 5 UMBC Men
Wednesday Dec. 8 Lafayette Men
Friday Dec. 10 Moravian Men

Monday Jan. 3 JMU Men
Wednesday Jan. 5 Towson Men
Thursday Jan. 14 Hofstra Women
Sunday Jan. 16 Northeastern Women
Thursday Jan. 20 William and Mary Men
Saturday Jan. 22 Elon Men
Friday Feb. 4 College of Charleston Women
Saturday Feb. 5 Drexel Men

Spring 2022
Sunday Feb. 6 UNCW Women
Thursday Feb. 10 Northeastern Men
Saturday Feb. 12 Hofstra Men
Sunday Feb. 20 Drexel Women
Thursday Feb. 24 College of Charleston Men
Friday Feb. 25 Elon Women
Saturday Feb. 26 UNCW Men
Sunday Feb. 27 William and Mary Women

James Ancona, Director

YOU MUST ATTEND AT LEAST 4 REHEARSALS TO PARTICIPATE         
(bonus point for attendance if you attend all 5)

Syllabus information is online at jimancona.com

Winter Session 2022

jancona@udel.edu

Mar. 9-12? (Wed through Sat) Women's CAA Tournament - Harrisonburg, VA. 

Mar. 5-8? (Saturday - Tuesday) Men's CAA Tournament - Washington D.C. 

ALL TRAVEL to tournaments is TBA - (CAA, NCAA)


